
52. Salzgitter-Turnier

Salzgitter OT Bad, 11.06.2016

Klasse

Jugend B/C
Listenführer Olaf Meyer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maik Günther Blau-Weiß Dörpen
2:13

12
0:33

03
 0  1 10 7.

2 Iman Khesraw AFG Ringerverein Hannover
TÜ 24:10

41
4:00

14
0:40

03
 1  5 30 5.III

3 Leon Hahn RV Lübtheen
3:05

04
SS 6:0

51
SS 9:1

52
 2 10 17 3.II

4 Hassan  Shekhe KAV Mansfelder Land
AS 6:2

53
PS 18:5

32
 2  8 24 2.I

Pool B

1 Richard Grune Blau-Weiß Dörpen
3:44

02
TÜ 15:0

43 Fr
 1  4 19 4.II

2 Sakhab Viskhanov SC Roland Hamburg
SS 18:4

51 Fr
SS 10:4

53
 2 10 28 1.I

3 Hassan El-Ezzi KSV "Siegfried" Salzgitter
Fr

2:59

01
1:10

02
 0  0  4 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Iman Khesraw - Leon Hahn

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Sakhab Viskhanov - Hassan El-Ezzi

1-Fr Richard Grune (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Iman Khesraw AFG Ringerverein Hannover 4 5.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 3 Hassan El-Ezzi KSV "Siegfried" Salzgitter 0 6.00:36

Pool A 3 Leon Hahn RV Lübtheen 5 3.SS 6:0

Pool B 1 Richard Grune Blau-Weiß Dörpen 0 4.00:24

Pool A 4 Hassan  Shekhe KAV Mansfelder Land 1 2.04:00

Pool B 2 Sakhab Viskhanov SC Roland Hamburg 3 1.PS 11:14
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